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MIYOTA

Cal.GLO02 Parts List

Calendar corrector intermidiate wheel
Calendar corrector lever
Calendar corrector operating wheel
Calendar plate

Cannon pinion with driving wheel
Center wheel cock

Clutch wheel

Coil unit

Date dial (Date disk)

Date dial driving wheel

Date dial guard

Date jumper

Day dial (Day disk)

Day dial gib

Electric circuit unit

Fifth wheel and pinion

Fourth wheel and pinion

Hour wheel

Minute wheel and pinion

Rotor

Screw for battery clamp

Screw for coil unit

Screw for date dial guard (x2)
Screw for electric circuit unit
Setting lever spring

Setting stem

Setting wheel

Stator

Third wheel and pinion

Train wheel bridge

Yoke (Train wheel setting lever)

** Longer setting stem (24.0mm) **

087-113
116-123
255-430
714-100
028-339
711-256
064-101
246-A24
108-F8XX
103-125
293-A37
109-430
308-A5XX
178-140
279-M07
084-860
023-377
075-543
072-131
285-226
922-204
922-204
929-680
922-204
019-260
065-547
076-700
190-A31
017-167
701-KO01
292-360

065-995



